
 
2025 SMP Package I (Darwin Dr, De Chantle) (IFB)  

Solicitation No. CO-00745  
2025 SMP Package III (Spring Dawn St., Glacier Sun Dr., Sun Falls, Lake Brook) (IFB)  

Solicitation No. CO-00747 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
May 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM (CDT) 

Sign-In Sheet 

 

1. Lindsay Esquivel SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org  
2. Nina Bittle SAWS nina.bittle@saws.org  
3. Alexander Manjarres H SAWS alexander.manjarres@saws.org  
4. Cristian Cavazos SAWS cristian.cavazos@saws.org  
5. Susan Rodriquez SAWS susan.rodriquez@saws.org  
6. Sirahuen Guajardo Jr SAWS sirahuen.guajardojr@saws.org  
7. David Russell - KCI KCI david.russell@kci.com  
8. Brian Zientek E-Z Bel Construction, LLC bzientek@ezbel.com  
9. Emily Ramos QroMex Construction eramos.qromex@gmail.com  
10. Nathan Cobler Kimley Horn nathan.cobler@kimley-horn.com  
11. Richard Tovar LOD Staffing richard.tovar@lodstaffing.com  
12. Steven Plummer J and S Valve stp@jandsvalve.com  
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